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	John Barrett, MAJ, USA                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                     
Family Practice Staff 
Madigan Army Medical Center
Tacoma,WA 98431
Comm: (253) 968-3128 
john.barrett@nw.amedd.amy.mil
	Anita Chapa 
Contractor
Birch& Davis
Alexandria, VA 22302
Comm: (703) 575-6687
ccall@birchdavis.com


	Dale Bowlus R.
Chief, Risk Communications
Center for Health Promotion and Preventive Med. 
Aburdeen Proving Groud, MD 21010
Comm: (410) 436-5208
Rick.Bowlus@amedd.army.mil

	Helen Cook, LTC, USA

Family Nurse Practitioner

Ft. Drum

Gutherie Ambulatory Army Health Clinic 

Comm: (315) 772-4736

Helen.Cook@NA.amedd.army.mil


	Dana Bradshaw, COL, USAF
Chief, Preventive Medicine
AF Medical Operations
Bolling AFB DC
Comm: (202) 767-4268
dana.bradshaw@usafsg.bolling.af.mil

	Roy Clyme, Ph.D
Dir, Special Care DHCC
Walter Reed Army Medical Center
Washington,DC
Comm: (202) 782-8645
roy.clymer@na.amedd.army.mil


	Mark Brown, PHD

Director, Environmental Agents Service

Department of Veterans Affairs

810 Vermont Ave.

Washington, DC 20420

Comm: (202) 273-8579

mbrown1@mail.va.gov

	Keith Fulton, President 

(Contractor) Fulton Communication

Center for Health Promotion and Preventive Med. 

Houston,TX

Comm: (717) 629-1101

keithfulton@sprintmail.com


	Lawrence Burd, MAJ, USAF
Commander Flight Med Flight
305 Aerospace Med SQ
McQuire AFB NJ
Comm: (609) 562-9021
burdl@mcquire.af.amil

	Kathryn J. Dolter, RN, PhD, LTC, ANC, USA

Practice Guideline Project Officer

US Army Medical Command

2050 Worth Rd, Suite 10

Fort Sam Houston, TX 78234

Comm: (210) 221-6195 

Kathryn.Dolter@cen.amedd.army.mil

	Tim Corcoran, Lt Col, USAF, MC

Family Physician

Five Skyline Place, Suite 601, 5111 Leesburg Pike

Falls Church, VA 22041-3206

Comm: (703) 681-1703 

Timothy.Corcoran@ha.osd.mil
	Charles C. Engel, Jr., MD, LTC, MC, USA

Chief, Deployment Health Clinic Ctr.

Walter Reed Army Medical Center

6900 Georgia Ave., NW, Bldg 2, Rm 3G01

Washington, DC 20307-5001

Comm: (202) 782-8064 

charles.engel@amedd.army.mil

	Donna Farley

Senior Policy Analyst

RAND

1700 Main St., P.O. Box 2138 (Mailstop M-16B)

Santa Monica, CA 90407-2138

Comm: (310) 393-0411 Ext. 6106 

farley@rand.org

	Jack Hurley, MAJ, USA

Physicians Assistant

HHC, 82nd Airborne

Fort Bragg

Comm: (910) 907-9379



	Edmund Feeks F., CDR, USN

Deputy Director

BUMED

Washington, DC 

Comm: (202) 762-3457

effeeks@us.med.navy.mil
	James Ice, MAJ, USAF

OIC

Charleston AFB

Comm: (843) 963-6923

James.ice@charelston.af..mil

	Frederick Kass, LCDR, USN

Naval Hospital, Camp LeJeune

100 Brewster Blvd.

Camp LeJeune, NC 28547-0100

Comm: (910) 451-2271 

Fkass@rocketmail.com
	Jeffery Jackson, MAJ, USA

Family Practice Staff MD

Womack Army Medical Center

Fort Bragg

Comm: (910) 907-6451 Ext. 36657

Ronald.januchowski@na.amedd.army.mil


	Shawn Lockett, CPT, USA

Physicians Assitant

Madigan Army Medical Center

Tacoma, WA 98434

Comm: (253) 968-4836

Shawn.locket@nw.amedd.army.mil

	Mark Polhemus, MAJ, USA

Staff Int Medicine

Womack Army Medical Center

Fort Bragg

Comm: ( 910) 907-9262 Ext. 37997

Mark.polhermus@na.amedd.army.mil

	Sandy Martinez, Vice President

(Contractor) Fulton Communications

Center for Health Promotion andPreventive Med.

Houston, TX

Comm: (717) 629-1101

keithfulton@sprintmail.com

	James R. Riddle, DVM, MPH, Lt Col, USAF, BSC

Program Director, Military Public Health

Five Skyline Place, Suite 601 (Mail 810), 5111 Leesburg Pike

Falls Church, VA 22041-3206

Comm: (703) 681-1703 x5211 

James.Riddle@ha.osd.mil


	Steven Hamburg, LTC, USA

Program Director

OASD(HA)C

Falls Church, VA

Comm: (703) 681-1703

Steve.Hamburg@ha.osd.mil

	Kevin Roscoe, MAJ, USAF

Flight Surgeon

62nd Medical Gr

Mc Chord

Comm: (253) 982-5687 Ext. 8764

Kevin.Roscoe@McChord.af.mil

	Fujio McPherson, LTC, USA

Family Nurse Practitioner

Madigan Army Medical Center

Tacoma, WA

Comm: (360) 413-1480

Fmdc82@home.com

	Mike Roy, LTC, USA 

Director, Internal Medicine

USUHS

Bethseda, MD

Comm: (301) 295-9601

mroy@usuhs.mil


	Keith Morgan, LTC, USA 

Adult Nurse Practitioner

Fox Army Health Clinic

Redstone Arsenal

Kieth.L.Morgan@se.amedd.army.mil

	Robert Rorick

GySgt (ret), U. S. Marine Corps

	Andrew O’Brien, MAJ, USA 

Deputy Surgeon

1st Calvary Div.

Fort Hood, TX

Comm: (254) 287-9393

andrewo’brien@hood.army.mil

 
	Joanne Schmith

Toolkit Project Coordinator

Center for Health Promotion and Preventive Med.

Aberdeen Proving Grounds, MD 21048

Comm: (410) 436-2714 

Joanne.Schmith@apg.amedd.army.mil
 

	Christine T. Scott, LTC, MC, USA

Pediatric/Adol Med Preventive Medicine Consultant

Center for Health Promotion and Preventive Med.

5158 Blackhawk Rd.

Aberdeen Proving Grounds, MD 21010

Comm: (410) 436-7334 

Christine.Scott2@apg.amedd.army.mil
	Kelly R. Spearman

Director, Health Communications & Outreach, Deployment & Health Clinical Ctr

Walter Reed Army Medical Center

6900 Georgia Ave, NW, Bldg 2, Rm 3G04

Washington, DC 20307-5001

Comm: (202) 782-0914 

Kelly.Spearman@na.amedd.army.mil


	Catherine Sheehan, MSW, LCSW

Deployment & Health Clinical Ctr

Walter Reed Army Medical Center

6900 Georgia Ave, NW

Washington, DC 20307-5001

(202) 782-0916 (work)

Catherine.Sheehan@na.amedd.army.mil

	Rajeev Swami, CPT, USAF 

Pope AFB

Riley, NC

Comm: (910) 394-4678



	Sterling Sherman, CDR, USN

Investigation Team Leader

NEPMUS-5

San Diego, CA

Comm: (619) 556-7070

Sherman@nepu5.med.navy.mil

	Joan Thweatt

MAJ (ret) , U. S. National Guard


